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No 4 HERY Jerome (Rg=10)

Out 14 33.309

Pass 33 2:38.078

Pass 54 4:32.506 1 1:54.428 *

Pass 74 6:26.164 2 1:53.658 *

In 94 8:22.299 3 1:56.135

Out 103 9:29.995

Pass 124 11:29.409 4 3:07.110

Pass 142 13:21.427 5 1:52.018 *

Pass 162 15:14.395 6 1:52.968

Pass 180 17:08.094 7 1:53.699

Pass 198 18:59.745 8 1:51.651 *

In 218 21:05.086 9 2:05.341

No 9 VIDIS Romain (Rg=17)

Out 18 41.279

Pass 37 2:46.066

Pass 57 4:41.644 1 1:55.578 *

Pass 77 6:35.976 2 1:54.332 *

Pass 96 8:30.176 3 1:54.200 *

Pass 114 10:26.555 4 1:56.379

Pass 134 12:23.642 5 1:57.087

Pass 150 14:19.706 6 1:56.064

Pass 169 16:15.528 7 1:55.822

Pass 189 18:09.367 8 1:53.839 *

Pass 207 20:03.319 9 1:53.952

No 12 LAJOIE Frederic (Rg=16)

Out 7 24.319

Pass 31 2:30.241

Pass 51 4:25.696 1 1:55.455 *

Pass 71 6:19.870 2 1:54.174 *

Pass 92 8:13.181 3 1:53.311 *

In 112 10:11.900 4 1:58.719

Out 117 10:35.996

Pass 135 12:34.984 5 2:23.084

Pass 152 14:29.968 6 1:54.984

Pass 171 16:23.935 7 1:53.967

Pass 191 18:17.462 8 1:53.527

Pass 211 20:14.769 9 1:57.307

No 13 LESCEUX Solhan (Rg=19)

Out 15 34.356

Pass 38 2:48.150

Pass 58 4:46.462 1 1:58.312 *

Pass 78 6:43.221 2 1:56.759 *

Pass 98 8:38.401 3 1:55.180 *

In 119 10:42.012 4 2:03.611

Out 151 14:24.504

Pass 175 16:36.357 5 5:54.345

Pass 194 18:32.391 6 1:56.034

Pass 214 20:34.814 7 2:02.423

No 14 LANDAUD Nicolas (Rg=20)

Out 17 36.968

Pass 39 2:50.440

Pass 59 4:54.869 1 2:04.429 *

Pass 80 7:00.157 2 2:05.288

Pass 100 9:06.962 3 2:06.805

In 122 11:12.643 4 2:05.681

Out 160 15:10.687

Pass 183 17:20.263 5 6:07.620

Pass 204 19:21.869 6 2:01.606 *

Pass 221 21:21.564 7 1:59.695 *

No 15 FOMBARON Gerome

No 19 PUYBRAS Gregory (Rg=8)

Out 6 19.506

Pass 27 2:22.119

Pass 46 4:14.817 1 1:52.698 *

Pass 66 6:05.996 2 1:51.179 *

Pass 87 7:57.830 3 1:51.834

Pass 107 9:49.634 4 1:51.804

Pass 128 11:41.221 5 1:51.587

Pass 144 13:33.208 6 1:51.987

Pass 164 15:26.432 7 1:53.224

Pass 184 17:22.825 8 1:56.393

Pass 202 19:20.656 9 1:57.831

Pass 220 21:19.393 10 1:58.737

No 20 TROMAS Benjamin (Rg=12)

Out 12 30.445

Pass 36 2:40.018

Pass 56 4:37.834 1 1:57.816 *

Pass 76 6:34.616 2 1:56.782 *

Pass 97 8:31.785 3 1:57.169

Pass 116 10:27.320 4 1:55.535 *

Pass 137 12:39.583 5 2:12.263

Pass 154 14:34.160 6 1:54.577 *

Pass 173 16:28.649 7 1:54.489 *

Pass 193 18:21.287 8 1:52.638 *

Pass 213 20:27.185 9 2:05.898

No 22 GERBEAU Mathias (Rg=14)

Out 13 32.869

Pass 32 2:35.574

Pass 52 4:31.483 1 1:55.909 *

Pass 73 6:25.822 2 1:54.339 *

Pass 93 8:20.140 3 1:54.318 *

Pass 113 10:13.724 4 1:53.584 *

Pass 132 12:07.066 5 1:53.342 *

Pass 149 13:59.875 6 1:52.809 *

Pass 168 15:52.751 7 1:52.876
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No 22 GERBEAU Mathias (Rg=14)

Pass 187 17:45.582 8 1:52.831

Pass 206 19:39.489 9 1:53.907

Pass 223 21:33.141 10 1:53.652

No 30 CIGANA Cyril

Out 4 14.530

Pass 23 2:10.692

No 32 CORMERAIS Steeve (Rg=3)

Out 24 2:10.753

Pass 44 4:09.677

Pass 64 5:58.533 1 1:48.856 *

Pass 83 7:49.279 2 1:50.746

Pass 104 9:38.161 3 1:48.882

Pass 123 11:26.642 4 1:48.481 *

Pass 141 13:13.590 5 1:46.948 *

In 159 15:08.183 6 1:54.593

Out 188 18:01.424

Pass 208 20:03.421 7 4:55.238

No 35 CAILLAUD Denis (Rg=11)

Out 9 25.845

Pass 29 2:27.326

Pass 49 4:20.988 1 1:53.662 *

Pass 69 6:13.809 2 1:52.821 *

Pass 89 8:05.669 3 1:51.860 *

Pass 108 9:57.865 4 1:52.196

Pass 130 11:52.303 5 1:54.438

Pass 146 13:44.915 6 1:52.612

Pass 165 15:37.168 7 1:52.253

Pass 185 17:29.300 8 1:52.132

Pass 203 19:21.163 9 1:51.863

Pass 219 21:13.273 10 1:52.110

No 44 PERRIN Stephen

No 57 GUENAIRE Thibault

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=15)

Out 20 1:59.486

Pass 43 4:01.900

Pass 63 5:57.641 1 1:55.741 *

Pass 85 7:53.118 2 1:55.477 *

In 110 10:01.527 3 2:08.409

Out 125 11:33.103

Pass 148 13:51.918 4 3:50.391

Pass 167 15:47.690 5 1:55.772

Pass 186 17:42.247 6 1:54.557 *

Pass 205 19:35.381 7 1:53.134 *

Pass 222 21:28.628 8 1:53.247

No 72 COMMENCAIS Johann (Rg=7)

Out 5 16.588

Pass 25 2:16.905

Pass 45 4:10.687 1 1:53.782 *

Pass 65 6:01.180 2 1:50.493 *

Pass 84 7:52.239 3 1:51.059

Pass 105 9:41.658 4 1:49.419 *

In 127 11:38.411 5 1:56.753

Out 170 16:20.833

Pass 190 18:17.382 6 6:38.971

Pass 209 20:10.345 7 1:52.963

No 87 VINCE Pierre-Armel (Rg=13)

Out 19 59.682

Pass 40 3:03.887

Pass 60 4:58.463 1 1:54.576 *

Pass 79 6:52.985 2 1:54.522 *

Pass 99 8:47.692 3 1:54.707

Pass 118 10:42.043 4 1:54.351 *

Pass 136 12:36.316 5 1:54.273 *

Pass 153 14:31.748 6 1:55.432

Pass 172 16:25.254 7 1:53.506 *

Pass 192 18:19.015 8 1:53.761

Pass 210 20:11.811 9 1:52.796 *

No 89 RAMEIL Stephane (Rg=4)

Out 11 28.752

Pass 30 2:30.000

Pass 48 4:18.741 1 1:48.741 *

Pass 68 6:07.544 2 1:48.803

In 88 8:01.873 3 1:54.329

Out 140 13:08.170

Pass 157 15:06.681 4 7:04.808

Pass 178 16:54.457 5 1:47.776 *

In 200 19:10.633 6 2:16.176

No 109 SEILLIER Axel (Rg=18)

Out 10 26.951

Pass 34 2:38.270

Pass 55 4:36.887 1 1:58.617 *

Pass 75 6:33.558 2 1:56.671 *

Pass 95 8:28.529 3 1:54.971 *

Pass 115 10:26.608 4 1:58.079

Pass 133 12:21.768 5 1:55.160

In 156 14:37.978 6 2:16.210

Out 158 15:06.847

Pass 181 17:11.133 7 2:33.155

In 201 19:19.893 8 2:08.760

No 113 MEDIGUE Mathieu (Rg=2)

Out 3 14.248

Pass 22 2:10.277

Pass 42 3:58.623 1 1:48.346 *
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No 113 MEDIGUE Mathieu (Rg=2)

Pass 62 5:45.040 2 1:46.417 **

Pass 82 7:30.681 3 1:45.641 *

Pass 102 9:16.774 4 1:46.093

Pass 120 11:02.904 5 1:46.130

In 139 12:53.414 6 1:50.510

Out 177 16:52.077

Pass 196 18:50.480 7 5:57.066

Pass 215 20:36.701 8 1:46.221

No 117 GRANZOTTO Clement (Rg=1)

Out 2 13.098

Pass 21 2:09.686

Pass 41 3:58.029 1 1:48.343 **

Pass 61 5:44.523 2 1:46.494 **

Pass 81 7:29.855 3 1:45.332 **

Pass 101 9:15.970 4 1:46.115

Pass 121 11:05.986 5 1:50.016

Pass 138 12:51.200 6 1:45.214 **

Pass 155 14:36.408 7 1:45.208 **

In 176 16:48.355 8 2:11.947

No 177 BERTAUD Jean-Jacques (Rg=9)

Out 26 2:19.249

Pass 50 4:23.413

Pass 70 6:18.516 1 1:55.103 *

Pass 90 8:10.348 2 1:51.832 *

Pass 111 10:02.488 3 1:52.140

Pass 131 11:54.946 4 1:52.458

Pass 147 13:46.408 5 1:51.462 *

In 166 15:46.319 6 1:59.911

Out 174 16:32.517

Pass 195 18:33.278 7 2:46.959

Pass 212 20:26.843 8 1:53.565

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=5)

Out 16 35.461

Pass 35 2:38.479

Pass 53 4:31.836 1 1:53.357 *

Pass 72 6:20.817 2 1:48.981 *

Pass 91 8:10.917 3 1:50.100

Pass 109 10:00.679 4 1:49.762

Pass 129 11:48.750 5 1:48.071 *

Pass 145 13:36.798 6 1:48.048 *

Pass 163 15:24.982 7 1:48.184

Pass 182 17:12.876 8 1:47.894 *

Pass 199 19:02.656 9 1:49.780

Pass 217 20:54.240 10 1:51.584

No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=6)

Out 8 25.312

Pass 28 2:24.143

Pass 47 4:16.169 1 1:52.026 *

Pass 67 6:06.021 2 1:49.852 *

Pass 86 7:55.449 3 1:49.428 *

Pass 106 9:45.089 4 1:49.640

Pass 126 11:34.142 5 1:49.053 *

Pass 143 13:23.501 6 1:49.359

Pass 161 15:13.434 7 1:49.933

Pass 179 17:02.891 8 1:49.457

Pass 197 18:52.386 9 1:49.495

Pass 216 20:41.399 10 1:49.013 *


